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Janine Owen

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Janine Owen
Postcode CV7 7PT

Date of birth December 1978
Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
THE TALENT CROWD LIMITED
STORMING LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE COLOURING IN TEAM LIMITED
ONNOVATE LTD

EXQUISITELY LTD

MAMA SANCTUARY LTD
MANCHESTER CARE AND REPAIR

N/A* - no information available

Number
13054941
12466305

Number

12858586
10488133
10983933
10142886
08008229

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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917898840

917898840
Meriden Hall Main Road

Meriden

Coventry
England

British

App. Date
01/02/2021
17/02/2020

App. Date
04/09/2020
18/06/2020
27/09/2017
22/04/2016
30/04/2013

Res. Date Position
Director
Director

Res. Date Position
Director
12/12/2023 Director
Director
Director
31/05/2018 Director



